BUNDABERG DISTRICT TRIALS - 2019

BDSSS TRIAL INFORMATION
BUNDABERG | BDSSS TRIAL DL ey
SPORT TEAM BUNDABERG COACH MANAGER CONVENOR DATE & VENUE CcOST DETAILS TRIAL
DAY & TIME INFORMATION
Open Boys
- Bundaberg ;
SOUASH Open Girls Wendy Freeman-WestSS | Wer:l(\jl)(/esll:trgesman Thursday | Squash Courts 8 Egﬁft E))il(:hit Gympie
Q 15 Boys Wfree2@eq.edu.au Feb 28 John Street day March 18
- 4 —5pm
15 Girls P
Open Boys Wayne Garland — BSHS ] Phil Moll Nielsons ;
Open Girls wgarl2@eg.edu.au Phil Moller BINSCI)ﬂgr - Thursday beach for ' BYO Phil Moller
SURFING : Bundaberg North surfing trials Nil ; Rainbow Beach
15 Boys Michelle Moller — Shalom pmoll5@eq.edu.au Feb 28 4 Sg Surfboard March 18
15 Girls mollerm@shalomcollege.com -opm
. . 3:45pm-5pm
Kevin Sherriff - BSHS Nathan Halford — Shal ; ;
Open BoyS kwsheo@eq_edu_au Na!ﬁanj‘-lr:llfori@(s)tca\cmcu\leze(.)ch Kevin Sherriff BrOth_ers RL Signed permission
RUGBY Thursd Field Oown ,S;l:ps-
ursaay strapping aying gear: Gympie
Q Mark Handley — BSHS Merv McDonald — BSHS 4-5pm ! Boots, shorts,
N 15 Bovs Mark Handle tape if March 18
5 LEAGUE Y mhand49@eq.edu.au Mmcdo72@eq.edu.au Y Feb 28 BSHS nepeded fno(fﬁgﬁggﬁ
N : Joe O'Driscoll — Shalom D 4-5:15pm and waterbote
I 15 Girls odriscoj@shalomcollege.com Joe O'Driscoll Shalom
é) 4:30 — 5.30pm
< . Taleigha Batt — Shalom ! Bundaberg
Y Open Girls Taleigha_Batt@shalomcollege.com | T~ Taleigha Batt h d Superpark
= Thursday Netball Complex . Forms, Water Hervey Bay
~ NETBALL Feb28 | 330-430pm | NI & Footwear March 18
. Kelli Cory — Shalom ) Bundaberg
L||_J 15 Girls Kelli Cory@shalomcollege.com | 7 Kelli Cory Superpark
n Netball Complex
2 Aaron Brown — Shalom 3.45-5pm
d Open Boys Aaron_brown@shalomcollege.com Aaron Brown Martens Oval .
16 Boys Adam Knott - Shalom Adam Knott 3:45-5pm Bring your
FOOTBALL (born 2003 or younger) knotta@shalomcollege.com Thursday Shalom Nil own gear Gympie
Open Girls Andrew Donnison — BSHS Kara Fines — BSHS Andrew Donnison Feb 28 4-5:30pm including March 18
p Adonn32@eg.edu.au Kfine5@eg.edu.au Martens Oval Shin Pads
: Matt McKenzie — St Lukes : 4-5pm
15 Girls Matthew-mckenzie @slasmail.com Matt McKenzie St Luke’s
Darren Roche — KSHS KSHS
Open Boys drochl5@eg.eduau | T Darren Roche Mulitpurpose Bring
Jamie Irvine — KSHS Amy Maule — BSHS . . Hall Signed
15 Boys Jirvi34@eg.edu.au Amaul5@eg.edu.au Jamie Irvine Thursday | 3:45-—4:45pm permission Hervey Bay
BASKETBALL — NIL
Open Girls Kylie Giles — Shalom Mel Gaston — KSHS Kylie Giles Feb 28 Shalom S form March 18
p Kylie_Giles@shalomcollege.com Mgast6@eq.edu.au Y alom Sports Bring Water
. Darren Mortensen — BSHS Centre Bottle
15 Girls Dmorta7@eqeduay | T Darren Mortensen 3:45 — 4:45pm
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